
Supreme Sunday Series
Sundays,  9:00 AM – 3:00 PM,  only $100 per team

http://www.supremesundayseries.com

Timed matches, guaranteed 3 full hours of play!!

Played on the sport courts at 
Supreme Courts Volleyball, London ON

Sunday, Nov 5:  
Girls 13U, 15U

Sunday, Nov 12:
Girls 14U   |   Boys 13U

Sunday, Nov 19:
Girls 12U   |   Boys 15U

Sunday, Nov 26:
Girls 13U | Boys 14U

Sunday, Dec 3:
Girls 15U

Sunday, Dec 10:
Girls 12U, 14U

Sunday, Jan 7:
Girls 14U   |   Boys 13U

Sunday, Jan 14:
Girls 13U   |   Boys 14U

Sunday, Jan 21:
Girls 15U | Boys 15U

Sunday, Jan 28:
Girls 12U | Boys 13U Sunday, Feb 4:

Boys 18U

Sunday, Feb 11:
Girls 14U

Sunday, Feb 18:
Girls 13U   |   Boys 14U

Sunday, Feb 25:
Girls 15U   |   Boys 13U

Sunday, Mar 4:
Girls 16U, 18U

Sunday, Mar 25:
Girls 15U   |   Boys 14U
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